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David Graham Richards

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
David Graham Richards
0OX26 1US

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COOPER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
ANDREW MCCARTHY ASSOCIATES

LIMITED
BOWMAN PLANTON LIMITED

ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CSA GROUP (NI) LIMITED
FMH CONSULTING LTD

SLR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INSITE ENVIRONMENTS LTD
SLR HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENVIRO RESEARCH LIMITED
SLR INTERMEDIATE HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED
EASIWASTE LIMITED
EASYWASTE LIMITED

SLR CONTRACTING LIMITED
SLR TRUSTEE LIMITED
RECYCLED LAND LIMITED
SLR CONSULTING LIMITED
SLR GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1958

Number

Number
03297730
04517648

04713460
05098149

NI028471
04362869
06538090
02949413
05134073
04377818
04007623

03982697
03982455
03889434
03882714
03880512
03880506
02952410

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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906773824

906773824
Bignall Garden House
Chesterton
Oxfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/09/2013
29/01/2010

03/11/2008
31/10/2008

18/06/2008
05/06/2008
21/04/2008
20/01/2008
03/09/2004
28/03/2002
08/08/2000

28/04/2000
28/04/2000
07/12/1999
24/11/1999
19/11/1999
19/11/1999
20/07/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/11/2013
06/11/2013

06/11/2013
06/11/2013

06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013

06/11/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
28/10/2000
06/11/2013
06/11/2013

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



